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PEQ EPUSP
https://sites.usp.br/peq epus

Dia 09/08, sexta a tarde (Sess3o 1)

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Alan Oliveira Goulart
Luiza Manfrinato Pedrotti da Rosa
Marco Antonio Zelic

Dia 09/08, sexta a tarde (Sessdo II)

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Brian Fernando Zenteno Pizarro
Daniela Iral Uribe

Laura Montenegro Richard
Isabelle Amarante dos Santos

Dia 09/08, sexta a tarde (Sessdo lll)

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Maria Emilia Veloso Almeida
Miguel Manuel Cassoma
Thais de Souza Visgueira Lima
Natasha Klumpp




